The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2022 07:51 AM
Contact Information

Name: REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC Phone: 4019225949
Address: 117 Metro Center Boulevard
Email: corey@revityenergy.com Warwick,RI
02886

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

On Behalf

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason of

Jun 07,

2022 $3,000.00 Narragansett Consulting Narragansett Consulting Professional Services

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

DONALD | LALLY via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC



LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC

NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Reported Bills:

H6662

H6676

LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT,

H667 P t
6676 romote LLC

H7126

H7531

H8028

H8090

H8220

S2148

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Public Utilities Commission



Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC



