corey@revityenergy.com

June 2022 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Jul 15, 2022 07:51 AM

Contact Information

REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC **Phone:** 4019225949 Name:

Address: 117 Metro Center Boulevard **Email:**

Warwick,RI

02886

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
Jun 07, 2022	\$6,000.00	Capitol Communications Group	Capitol Communications Group, LLC	Professional Services	
Jun 07, 2022	\$3,000.00	Narragansett Consulting	Narragansett Consulting	Professional Services	

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Energy

DONALD J LALLY via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC

DONALD J LALLY via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC

LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

NICHOLAS HEMOND via CAPITOL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

PETER BAPTISTA via CAPITOL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

Reported Bills:

H6662		
H6662	Oppose	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
H6676		
H6676	Promote	DONALD J LALLY via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
H6676	Promote	LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT , LLC
H6676	Promote	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
H7126		
H7126	Oppose	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
H7531		
H7531	Oppose	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
H8028		
H8028	Promote	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
Н8090		
H8090	Promote	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
H8220		
H8220	Promote	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC
S2148		
S2148	Oppose	NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

Public Utilities Commission

NICHOLAS NYBO on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

DONALD J LALLY via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

LEO SKENYON via NARRAGANSETT CONSULTANTS on behalf of **REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC**

NICHOLAS HEMOND via CAPITOL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP on behalf of REVITY MANAGEMENT, LLC